City of Southampton SC

#1 Boys 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
Blundell, Henry

Lewis, Billy
Centola, Louie
Wadley, Alfie
Dolman, Titus
Boxall, Guy
Deliu, Lucas
Heat 2 of2 Finals
Dobson, Guy
Elcombe, Arthur
Maiden, Zachary
Lowther, Matthew
Robinson, Cooper
Wilson, Harry
Cameron, Luke
Rhind, Liam
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15 SBOW
14 SBOW
12 COSS
12 WWWS
10 COSS
10 SEAS
11 SBOW

12 BCSW
14 COSS
13 BEAS
16 COSS
14 BEAS
14 WWWS
12 LSSS
13 LSSS

#2 Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NT
NT
3:48.44
3:29.09
3:40.71
4:01.18
NT

3:15.01
2:49.77
2:38.90
2:16.65
2:25.78
2:43.13
3:09.68
3:22.78

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of12
1

2 Sammut, Emilie
3 Swann, Gabriella
4 Shields, Sophie

5 Hill, Sophia

6 Young, Amelia
7 Redman, Tilly
8

a

Finals

Heat 2 of12 Finals
Harvey, Amelia

1
2 Cooper, Ava-Lily
3 Eldridge, Lily
4 Warrington, Isla
5 Harianto-Atkins, Myka
6 Young, Harriet
7 Godwin, Megan
8 Fulford, Bella
Heat 3 of 12 Finals

9 COSS
10 SBOW
11 WWWS
10 COSS
10 SBOW

9 LSSS

14 COSS
9 BEAS
10 SEAS
11 LSSS
10 COSS
11 SEAS
14 LSSS
12 WWAS

Karavan, Stephanie Victc 10 COSS

1

2 Andrea, Christina
3 Darbyshire, Juliette
4 Barber, Darcy

5 Emery, Freya

6 Hoyle, Amber

7 Wood, Sophie

8 Harvey, Lilou-Ivy
a

Heat 4 of 12 Finals
Balchin-Lee, Lottie

1

2 Mitchell, Kaia
3 Bennett, Roxanne
4 Pengilly, Siena

5 Limond, Phoebe
6 Rainaldi, Sofia

7 Wilson, Georgie
8 Burghart, Khloe

13 COSS
12 SEAS
11 LSSS
11 LSSS
10 SEAS
12 WWAS
10 WWAS

11 COSS
10 WWAS
11 SBOW
10 WWWS
12 BEAS
11 SBOW
13 LSSS
13 SBOW

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
5:11.16
3:50.71
3:29.14
3:42.96
4:27.15

NT

NT

3:15.08
3:10.63
3:09.30
3:06.65
3:07.83
3:09.87
3:11.14
3:23.05

3:05.21
3:04.68
3:03.91
3:02.47
3:02.74
3:04.39
3:05.03
3:06.27
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Heat 5o0f12 Finals
Geary, Ellie

Lyle, Freya
Murray, Isla
Maiden, Thea
Cox, Ashleigh
Richardson, Ella
Laird, Isabel
Jones, Darcie

t 6 of 12 Finals
Kendrick, Lily
Williams, Evie
Karcol, Nina
Wiggins, Daisy
Saupe, Millie
Collins, Joanne
Kinecka, Amelia
Lansley, Olivia

t 7 of 12 Finals
Miller, Charlotte

Lyle, Ester

Adcock, Esmai

Singh, Aadya
Hammersley, Isabella
Pawlus, Amelia
Viney, Evalynn
Allison, Alena

t 8of 12 Finals
Gbadamosi, Arianna

Edwards, Lucia
Graham, Jessica
Smith, Haylee Jayde
Barchha, Aariana
Howard, Romilly
Tibbatts, Anneliese
Simpson, Kimberley
t 90of12 Finals
Tomsett, Rachel

Mann, Sophie
Taylor, Amber
Burghart, Kira
Geteski, Monalissa
Smith, Eden
Rangecroft, Amelie
Clarke, Alice

t 10 of 12 Finals
laniski, Agatha

Barker, Grace
Sadak, Leyla
Laird, Amelie
Vincent, Emily
Harrison, Ella
Potter, Ellie
Hodge, Isabelle
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He
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13 RINS
9 BCSW
12 RMYS
10 BEAS
14 SEAS
13 COSS
11 COSS
10 COSS

10 SBOW
13 SBOW
12 COSS
11 SBOW
10 BCSW
12 WWWS
12 COSS
10 SBOW

12 BEAS
12 BCSW
11 SBOW
15 SBOW
11 BCSW
12 COSS
12 LSSS
11 BEAS

13 COSS
13 LSSS

14 BEAS
13 COSS
14 COSS
12 BCSW
11 BCSW
11 COSS

27 WWWS
16 WWAS
13 COSS
16 SBOW
14 COSS
14 BEAS
15 RMYS
14 COSS

16 COSS
12 RMYS
15 BCSW
13 COSS
12 SBOW
14 LSSS
14 COSS
16 SBOW

3:00.48
3:00.00
2:5791
2:55.60
2:56.89
2:58.90
3:00.08
3:00.54

2:52.15
2:49.68
2:46.80
2:45.77
2:46.24
2:48.99
2:50.69
2:54.37

2:43.67
2:42.83
2:40.64
2:39.37
2:39.72
2:41.20
2:43.11
2:44.50

2:35.90
2:33.85
2:33.44
2:32.94
2:33.20
2:33.80
2:35.63
2:39.30

2:32.10
2:30.88
2:29.38
2:27.82
2:28.42
2:29.91
2:32.03
2:32.90

2:26.03
2:24.60
2:24.43
2:22.80
2:23.55
2:24.59
2:25.66
2:26.69

COSS Summer Splash Meet 2025 - 07/06/2025 to 08/06/2025
Meet Program - Saturday 1

Heat 11 0of12 Finals
1 Nash, Emily 14 RMYS 2:22.24
2 Alder, Jemima 14 WWWS 2:20.53
3 Jones, Alana 12 COSS 2:18.20
4 Avery, Sophia 15 COSS 2:17.40
5 Dolman, Olivia 15 COSS 2:18.20
6 Priede, Skye 16 SEAS 2:18.20
7 Pengilly, Ava 14 WWWS 2:20.53
8 Guillan, Amelia 13 COSS 2:22.50
Heat 12 of 12 Finals
1 Hyland, Emily 15 BEAS 2:15.16
2 Carter, Megan 13 BEAS 2:14.00
3 Muncaster, Isobel 17 SEAS 2:11.27
4 Stevenson, Amelie 15 COSS 2:07.20
5 Riley, Elodie 16 BEAS 2:09.08
6 Takacs-Baroni, Elysia 16 COSS 2:13.10
7 Boyle, Jessica 15 BEAS 2:14.08
8 Lambert, Amelia 17 RMYS 2:17.33
#3 Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of12 Finals
1
2
3 Mohanakrishnan, Pranav 9 COSS NT
4 Cole, Thomas 10 LSSS NT
5 Miller, Anthony 9 BEAS NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of12 Finals
1 Keirans, Alekss 10 COSS NT
2 Guasoni, Fabian 11 COSS NT
3 Tomkins, Edward 12 RINS NT
4 Gouldsmith Fox, James 13 SBOW NT
5 Yilmaz, Yusuf -aydemir 13 COSS NT
6 Sainsbury, Jack 12 SBOW NT
7 Ellis, Thomas 10 WWAS NT
8 Slowey, Henry James 10 COSS NT
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
1 Kanarian, David 12 COSS 1:47.58
2 Bounds, Freddie 13 SEAS 1:41.26
3 Judge, Joseph 11 SEAS 1:39.31
4 Raftopoulos, Alexandros 11 COSS 1:37.42
5 Coomer, Harry 9 COSS 1:39.27
6 Taylor, Ernest 10 WWAS 1:39.77
7 Skinner, Alfie 10 BEAS 1:43.30
8 Homan, Ari 9 BEAS 1:55.24
Heat 4 of 12 Finals
1 Hand, Jake 11 BCSW 1:36.72
2 Champkin, Noah 12 SEGW 1:32.83
3 White, Harry 12 COSS 1:32.12
4 Alder, Felix 10 WWWS 1:28.62
5 Wilson, Henry 11 BEAS 1:30.95
6 Wilson, Pip 11 WWWS 1:32.13
7 Hamilton, James 10 BEAS 1:35.44
8 Grant, Luca 10 SBOW 1:36.80
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Heat 5 (#3 Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle) Heat 11 of12 Finals Heat 5 of 15 Finals
1 Mazur, Daniel 12 RMYS 1:23.20 1 Debowski, Oliver 14 COSS 1:01.70 1 Trescothic, Nigella-Rae 10 BEAS 47.07
2 Sarre, Albie 10 BEAS 1:23.12 2 Ware, Elliot 16 SBOW 1:00.49 2 Barber, Darcy 11 LSSS 46.32
3 Wadley, Alfie 12 WWWS 1:21.87 3 Blundell, Henry 15 SBOW 1:00.00 3 Bennett, Roxanne 11 SBOW 46.05
4 Bursey, Spike 9 BCSW 1:20.03 4 Crosland, Bayley 15 BEAS 59.20 4 Wiggins, Daisy 11 SBOW 45.75
5 Dobson, Louis 10 BCSW 1:21.57 5 Gray, Vincent 15 SBOW 59.37 5 Balchin-Lee, Lottie 11 COSS 45,98
6 Hammersley, Reuben 9 BCSW 1:22.54 6 Poynter, Maxwell 17 SEAS 1:00.32 6 Kinecka, Amelia 12 COSS 46.21
7 Hughes, Clark 11 COSS 1:23.15 7 Roles, Mitchell 14 COSS 1:00.60 7 Wyeth, Zoe 9 WWAS 46.78
8 Pearce, William 10 RMYS 1:23.40 8 Praine, Matthew 15 LSSS 1:02.45 8 Marshall, Anja 14 RMYS 47.09
Heat 6 of 12 Finals Heat 12 of 12 Finals Heat 6 of 15 Finals
1 Rangecroft, Archie 12 RMYS 1:19.00 1 Poynter, Harry 20 SEAS 57.63 1 Mitchell, Kaia 10 WWAS 45.68
2 Leeds, Jonny 15 LSSS 1:18.56 2 Barker, Henry 14 RMYS 55.60 2 Laird, Isabel 11 COSS 45.20
3 Morgan, Harry 11 SBOW 1:17.82 3 Birch, Danny 17 COSS 54.09 3 Brake, Georgi 10 BCSW 44,74
4 Rhind, Liam 13 LSSS 1:16.12 4 Fraczek-Krygier, Damiar 14 COSS 52.80 4 Hatch, Evie 14 RMYS 44,18
5 Centola, Louie 12 COSS 1:17.79 5 Beadsworth, Joshua 15 COSS 53.80 5 Warrington, Isla 11 LSSS 44,33
6 Elcombe, Alex 11 COSS 1:18.20 6 Perks, Lucas 15 COSS 55.30 6 Hoyle, Amber 10 SEAS 44,79
7 Gard, Isaac 12 SEAS 1:18.92 7 Adamson, Fraser 16 COSS 56.10 7 Lo, Hailey 13 COSS 45.50
8 Coomer, Lewis 17 COSS 1:19.26 8 Karavan, Timour 15 COSS 58.80 8 Saupe, Millie 10 BCSW 45.73
He1a tDZli(:Jf, ilzlcaFSlnals 11sBow  1:1535 | 4 Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke He1a tWZ)ggvlvgrdl,:l(lil}i}:lotte 11 BCSW 4348
2 Komisarovas, Alexander 10 BCSW ~ 1:15.19 | Lame Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Wilson, Georgie 13 LSSS 4335
3 Deliu, Claudiu 13SBOW  1:1491 Helat Lof15 Finals 3 Limond, Phoebe 12 BEAS 43.13
4 Dziob, Henryk 12 COSS 1:14.66 2 4 Gbadamosi, Arianna 13 COSS 42.35
AU L R A o -
’ T 4 Cantwell, Rosalie 10 WWWS NT ! . '
7 Roberts, Harry 11 RMYS 1:15.20 . . 7 McMahon, Evie 11 WWAS 43.42
. 5 Smith, Evie-Mae 10 COSS NT .
8 Lloyd, Oliver 12 WWWS 1:15.77 6 8 Hudson, Elizabeth 14 RMYS 43.60
Heat 8 of 12 Finals 7 Heat 8 of 15 Finals
1 Moss, Aron 14 SBOW 1:13.84 1 Karavan, Stephanie Victc 10 COSS 42.10
2 Russell, Hunter 10 SBOW 1:12.50 8 i 2 Grant, Francesca 11 SBOW 41.71
3 Osborough, Caclan 11 BEAS  1:12.10 Helat Zof15 Finals 3 Mckenzie, Caitlin 13 RMYS 41.00
4 Price, Matthew 15 COSS 1:10.30 2 Webb, Emily 11 COSS NT 4 Ker.ldrick, Lily 10 SBOW 40.41
5 Buckland, Heath 14 RINS 1:11.83 3 Burghart, Khloe 13 SBOW NT 5 Maiden, Thea 10 BEAS 40.82
6 Slowey, Edward 11 COSS 1:12.20 4 Mihaliczko, Lia 9 COSS 58.20 6 Emerv., Freya . 11 LSSS 41.13
7 Cameron-, .Luke 12 LSSS 1:13.58 5 Godwin, Megan 14 LSSS NT 7 KuShnlI‘EleO, Sophia 12 SBOW 41.75
. 8tM;zufr,1;111;)- | 11 COSS 1:13.90 6 Allen, Megan 13 SEAS NT . BtKng(f)liI;m;- | 12 COSS 42.20
ea [ inals o ea [ inals
1 Sharpe, Harry 13 LSSS 1:09.32 7 Rathore, Emilia 11 WWAS NT 1 Geary, Ellie 13 RINS 4001
2 lliev, lliya 13 COSS 1:08.50 8 . 2 Miller, Charlotte 12 BEAS 39.81
3 Mohernd], Louis 14 BEAS  1:08.49 Helath d‘:rf:rf T';l']‘;a's o Lsss 55,00 3 Smith, Haylee Jayde 13 COSS 39.30
4 Lamothe, Luc1e.n 15 SEAS 1:06.35 2 Vo, Lucie 9 WWWS 5465 4 Tibbatts, Anneliese 11 BCSW 39.01
5 Narloch, .Anton.l 14 COSS 1:08.40 3 Young, Amelia 10 SBOW 53.89 5 Ful.ford, Bella 12 WWAS 39.25
6 Daur?eckls, Emil . 13 RMYS 1:08.50 4 Swann, Gabriella 10 SBOW 5212 6 Smith, Eden 14 BEAS 39.37
7 Parklr.l-Marsh, C}-larlle 13 LSSS 1509.09 5 Ncube, Tamia-Rayna 13 COSS 53.63 7 Harley, Eva. . 13 RINS 39.89
s orr 18008 LA030 | oty g shar | Dl osmow a7
1 Clarke, Jack 13 WWAS  1:05.80 7 Eldridge, Lily 10 SEAS 55.68 1 Simpson, Kimberley 11 COSS 38.90
2 Ray, Matthew 13 WWWS  1:04.65 8 Musahari, Estelle 11 Coss 56.92 2 Allison, Alena 11 BEAS 38.85
3 Crosland, Joshua 16 BEAS  1:03.10 | Heat 4of15 Finals 3 Millard, Thalia 12 BCSW 38.44
o . 1 Cox, Ashleigh 14 SEAS 51.20 .
4 Sediqi, M.LllZ 15 COSS 1:02.57 2 Wilson, Emily 11 LSSS 50.59 4 Graham, Jessica 14 BEAS 37.73
5 Cocks, Oliver 13 BCSW 1:03.01 3 Wood, Sophie 12 WWAS 48.28 5 L}IIIe, Ester. 12 BCSW 37.76
6 Elco.mbe, Arthur 14 COSS 1:04.00 4 Sadler, Eilah 12 SBOW 47.71 6 Rlclle.r,-Emlly . 11 SBOW 38.79
7 Collier, E.than 14 BCSW 1:05.54 5 Barron, Eloise 9 WWWS 47.91 7 Fancini, Amelia 15 SBOW 38.87
8 Musahari, Arno 14 COSS 1:05.90 6 Jackson, Zoila-Zayna 10 COSS 49.08 8 Barker, Grace 12 RMYS 38.97
7 Foster, Constance 15 COSS 50.81
8 Mitchell, Lara 9 WWAS 51.23




City of Southampton SC

Heat 11 (#4 Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

1 Singh, Aadya
Mann, Sophie
Chen, Bonnie
Pawlus, Amelia
Guillan, Amelia
Howard, Romilly
Hern, Caletta
Williams, Evie

t 12 of 15 Finals
Viney, Evalynn
Pereira, Olivia
Coop, Emily
Laird, Amelie
Hodge, Isabelle
Potter, Ellie
Holland, Charlotte
Chambers, Elara

t 13 of 15 Finals
Ware, Imali

Alder, Jemima
Pilcher, Amber
Frampton, Melissa
Scott, Amelia

Lee, Caitlin

Wake, Sonya
Pawlus, Maja

t 14 of 15 Finals
Lambert, Amelia

Edwards, Lucia
Nash, Emily
Everett, Matilda
Taylor, Amber
Stevenson, Amelie
Sansom Zaja, Erin
Priede, Skye

t 15 o0f 15 Finals
Pilcher, Isabella
Barchha, Aariana
Carter, Megan
Surman, Aimee
Nash, Chloe
Rangecroft, Anna
Ward, Erin
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McMaster, Kathryn

15 SBOW
16 WWAS
13 BCSW
12 COSS
13 COSS
12 BCSW
12 BEAS
13 SBOW

12 LSSS
13 SBOW
14 BCSW
13 COSS
16 SBOW
14 COSS
12 BEAS
11 WWWS

14 SBOW
14 WWWS
13 SEAS
13 SBOW
15 SBOW
14 BEAS
15 SEAS
15 COSS

17 RMYS
13 LSSS

14 RMYS
14 SEAS
13 COSS
15 COSS
13 LSSS

16 SEAS

15 SEAS
14 COSS
13 BEAS
16 WWWS
17 RMYS
17 RMYS
15 SBOW
14 BCSW

#5 Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

37.66
37.29
37.20
37.13
37.18
37.21
37.51
37.68

36.92
36.41
36.35
35.90
35.98
36.40
36.88
37.07

35.62
35.52
35.40
35.11
35.16
35.42
35.59
35.81

35.06
34.92
34.46
34.10
34.30
34.77
34.96
35.09

33.56
33.30
33.06
32.33
33.04
33.12
33.47
33.82

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f10 Finals
1

2 Ray, Joshua

3 Judge, Joseph
4 Mazur, Daniel
5 Sainsbury, Jack
6 Alder, Felix

7 Ellis, Thomas
8

10 WWWS
11 SEAS
12 RMYS
12 SBOW
10 WWWS
10 WWAS

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Meet Program - Saturday 1

Heat 2 of 10 Finals
Ware, Elliot

Dolman, Titus
Miller, Anthony
Hand, Jake
Guasoni, Fabian

Cole, Thomas

Heat 3 of 10 Finals

Slowey, Henry Jam
Bounds, Freddie
Coomer, Harry
Grant, Luca
Wilson, Pip
Bridges, William
Skinner, Alfie
Hamilton, James

t 4 0of 10 Finals
Phillips, Hugo
Homan, Ari
Centola, Louie
Elcombe, Alex
Rangecroft, Archie
Coomer, Lewis
Wilson, Henry
Hughes, Clark

t 50f10 Finals
Morgan, Harry
Dziob, Henryk
Buckland, Heath
Champkin, Noah
Cameron, Luke
Wood, Alex
Mazur, Filip
Moss, Aron

t 6 0of 10 Finals
Bursey, Spike
Sarre, Albie
Wang, Ethan
Roberts, Harry

He

He

He

Osborough, Caelan
Rhind, Liam
White, Harry

Heat 7 of 10 Finals

Dobson, Louis
Pearce, William
Slowey, Edward
Iliev, Iliya
Lamothe, Lucien
Lloyd, Oliver
Gard, Isaac
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Hammersley, Reuben

Gouldsmith Fox, James

Parkin-Marsh, Charlie

Balchin-Lee, Xavier
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COSS Summer Splash Meet 2025 - 07/06/2025 to 08/06/2025

16 SBOW
10 COSS
9 BEAS
11 BCSW
11 COSS
9 BCSW
10 LSSS
13 SBOW

es 10 COSS
13 SEAS
9 COSS
10 SBOW
11 WWWS
12 COSS
10 BEAS
10 BEAS

10 WWWS
9 BEAS
12 COSS
11 COSS
12 RMYS
17 COSS
11 BEAS
11 COSS

11 SBOW
12 COSS
14 RINS
12 SEGW
12 LSSS
11 WWWS
11 COSS
14 SBOW

9 BCSW
10 BEAS
13 SBOW
11 RMYS
13 LSSS
11 BEAS
13 LSSS
12 COSS

14 COSS
10 BCSW
10 RMYS
11 COSS
13 COSS
15 SEAS
12 WWWS
12 SEAS

NT
1:04.30
1:03.54
1:01.01
1:01.53
1:03.75
1:21.41

NT

59.83
56.86
55.85
54.91
55.67
56.19
58.75
1:00.88

53.87
52.82
51.62
50.59
5091
52.73
53.47
53.94

50.18
49.82
49.16
49.00
49.14
49.78
49.99
50.57

48.46
47.71
47.43
46.10
46.69
47.50
47.96
48.70

45.10
44.75
43.90
43.20
43.80
44.62
44.77
45.70

Heat 8 of 10 Finals

1 Cocks, Oliver 13 BCSW 42.33
2 Deliu, Claudiu 13 SBOW 41.93
3 Clarke, Jack 13 WWAS 41.40
4 Narloch, Antoni 14 COSS 41.00
5 Dauneckis, Emil 13 RMYS 41.12
6 Harvey, Luke 13 BEAS 41.76
7 Robinson, Kobe 12 BEAS 42.10
8 Russell, Hunter 10 SBOW 42.69
Heat 9 of 10 Finals
1 Grist, Caleb 14 COSS 39.20
2 Praine, Matthew 15 LSSS 39.00
3 Crosland, Bayley 15 BEAS 37.31
4 Perks, Lucas 15 COSS 37.00
5 Musahari, Arno 14 COSS 37.00
6 Robinson, Cooper 14 BEAS 38.06
7 Moherndl, Louis 14 BEAS 39.08
8 Lewis, Billy 14 SBOW 39.59
Heat 10 of 10 Finals
1 Karavan, Timour 15 COSS 35.73
2 Gray, Vincent 15 SBOW 33.80
3 Roles, Mitchell 14 COSS 32.80
4 Birch, Danny 17 COSS 32.30
5 Poynter, Harry 20 SEAS 32.56
6 Poynter, Maxwell 17 SEAS 33.40
7 Maiden, Zachary 13 BEAS 34.15
8 Barker, Henry 14 RMYS 36.63
#6 Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of9 Finals
1
2
3 Wyeth, Zoe 9 WWAS NT
4 Jackson, Zoila-Zayna 10 COSS NT
5 Kendrick, Lily 10 SBOW NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Trescothic, Nigella-Rae 10 BEAS NT
2 Adcock, Esmai 11 SBOW NT
3 Ware, Mya 14 SBOW NT
4 Foster, Constance 15 COSS NT
5 Ward, Erin 15 SBOW NT
6 Wood, Sophie 12 WWAS NT
7 Smith, Evelyn 11 LSSS NT
8
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Rainaldi, Sofia 11 SBOW 1:56.46
2 Pereira, Isabella 10 SBOW 1:47.28
3 Grant, Francesca 11 SBOW 1:42.72
4 Emery, Freya 11 LSSS 1:41.96
5 Russell, Zara 13 SEAS 1:42.29
6 Marshall, Anja 14 RMYS 1:44.34
7 Barber, Darcy 11 LSSS 1:47.54
8 Warrington, Isla 11 LSSS 2:16.50
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COSS Summer Splash Meet 2025 - 07/06/2025 to 08/06/2025

Heat 4 (#6 Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
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Lansley, Olivia

Jones, Darcie
Kushnirenko, Sophia
Clarke, Alice

Radford, Verity
Struck, Lauren
Hammersley, Isabella
Viney, Evalynn

t 50f9 Finals

Simpson, Kimberley
Dolman, Rosie-Mei
Lee, Caitlin
Chambers, Elara
Geteski, Monalissa
Hern, Caletta
Woodward, Charlotte
Singh, Aadya

t 6 of 9 Finals

Pereira, Olivia
Barker, Grace
Coop, Emily

Sadak, Leyla
Detrick, Emilia
Smith, Haylee Jayde
Jones, Alana
Frampton, Melissa

t 7 of 9 Finals

Scott, Amelia
Chen, Bonnie
Pawlus, Maja
Nash, Emily
Sansom Zaja, Erin
Harrison, Ella
Holland, Charlotte
Everett, Matilda

t 8 of 9 Finals

Ivanov, Evelin
Dolman, Olivia
Ford, Inara
Hyland, Emily
Priede, Skye
Avery, Sophia
Barchha, Aariana
laniski, Agatha

t 9 of 9 Finals

Hodge, Isabelle
Surman, Aimee
Staples, Molly
Wheeler, Oriana
Green, Jemima

Riley, Elodie

Nash, Chloe
Takacs-Baroni, Elysia

10 SBOW
10 COSS
12 SBOW
14 COSS
14 RMYS
12 SBOW
11 BCSW
12 LSSS

11 COSS
12 COSS
14 BEAS
11 WWWS
14 COSS
12 BEAS
11 BCSW
15 SBOW

13 SBOW
12 RMYS
14 BCSW
15 BCSW
11 SBOW
13 COSS

12 COSS

13 SBOW

15 SBOW
13 BCSW
15 COSS
14 RMYS
13 LSSS
14 LSSS
12 BEAS
14 SEAS

14 WWAS
15 COSS
16 SEAS
15 BEAS
16 SEAS
15 COSS
14 COSS
16 COSS

16 SBOW
16 WWWS
20 BEAS
20 BEAS
20 BEAS
16 BEAS
17 RMYS
16 COSS

1:37.71
1:33.98
1:31.22
1:30.00
1:30.31
1:32.22
1:35.01
1:39.00

1:29.40
1:28.30
1:24.04
1:22.33
1:22.71
1:25.54
1:29.24
1:29.91

1:21.37
1:20.40
1:19.97
1:19.62
1:19.97
1:20.23
1:20.65
1:22.33

1:17.83
1:16.90
1:15.21
1:13.57
1:14.95
1:16.33
1:17.70
1:19.10

1:12.81
1:12.78
1:11.29
1:10.89
1:11.08
1:11.98
1:12.80
1:13.00

1:10.50
1:09.25
1:06.53
1:03.50
1:05.20
1:07.30
1:09.26
1:10.60

Meet Program - Saturday 1



